28 Eyliil 1999 Sali

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CENTAUR(1) (GB)

2 UMTVAR(2)

3 ASALET MUMESSILI(3) (IRE)
4 STRONG(4)

5 SESSIZKADIN(8) (GB)

6 TUHU(5)

7 DOGFIGHTER(6) (GB)

8 GALLIANO(7)

Yas
2yde

2yke
2yad
2yde
2ydd
2yde
2yae

2yad

Yarns Sonuglari

SARTLI5

1)11.900 &
1)2380 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PELDER (IRE) - MUTEE(IRE)

FLAY BOY |- SHALE
MUKADDANMAH (USA) - BEMY DAVE (GB)
EASTERNBOY - LALESAH

WINGED LOVE (IRE) - SCIGHERA (GB)
HOY (GB) - BADI SABA

PURSUT OF LOVE (GB) - TURA (GB)

GALETTO (FR) - GAYE

2)4.760 ¢
2)952+

Siklet
58

54
54,5
54
525
51
53

51

56 kg,
3.)2380 ¢
3.)476 ¢
Jokey Sahip

G.OKER IHS. AKDOGAN
MURAYDOGDI  SEY. GIRAY
Y.TUNG iLY. COKAY
S.AKDI LEV. BIRENGEL
U.BOZKURT iLY. COKAY
N.SEN CEM GEKER
E.YAWZ ALF. ROIDI
AYILMAZ M NEC. NARIN

Ankara Hipdromu (12. Yans Giinii)

4)1190 ¢
4)238¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck. HP

1200 Kum
Antrenérii
SMAKDOGAN  1.16.89
AAYDOGDI 11747
E.PAPAGAN 1.17.59
H.CANSU 1.18.03
E.PAPAGAN 1.18.86
ADUTAL 1.19.45
SU.DEMRAL 1.2047
MH.DEMIREL 1.21.83

4 71
6 65
5 63
8 54
7 57
3 62
1 50
2 52



